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Project Name and Number: Veteran's Park Irrigation Well Project, SW 16-02

Description: Construct, install, develop and test the well.

Contractor: Hydro Resources-Rocky Mountain, Inc.
Original construction contract amount:

Total Change Order amount:

Current construction contract amount:

Total Change Orders as a percentage of original contract:
Completion schedule:

Notice to Proceed:
Final Completion:

Construction Status:

100%

$ 390,400.00

$ (29,732.00)

$ 360,668.00

-8%

7/8/2016
10/6/2016

Summary of Change Orders:

Description

1 Decrease in bid quantities.

Total Change Order Amount

$ (29,732.00)

$ (29,732.00)
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